Of EARC-EQT-001-Trust"Secured Cedior), h symbalcpossessoncfhch nas een 
taken over by the Authorised Offcer (AQ) of the Secused Creditor, wil be s0id 01 *AS IS 
WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS” basis on 25.03.2026 for 
recovery of R 17,60.927.78 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Saty Trousand Nine Hundred 
Twenty Seven and Seventy Eght paisa) as on 19022026 and further mterest at 
contractsal rale Uil recovery and other costs. charges etc after acustment of 
recovery'reakzation. 1 any. due 10 the Secured credior from Bormower Mr Subhash Chand. 
8Mrs Retha Munssam.